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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Megan Reyes108
Twisters Gymnastics

9.325 9.150 8.3509.625 36.450
1 1T 1 9 1 

1 

Isabel Wang109
Twisters Gymnastics

8.850 9.100 8.8259.500 36.275
16 4 2 2 2 

2 

Zola Grey116
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 9.150 8.8008.950 35.900
11T 1T 5 3 3 

3 

Maya Aguirre186
High Definition

9.275 9.125 9.0508.400 35.850
2T 3 12 1 4 

4 

Hope Morita110
Twisters Gymnastics

9.250 8.550 8.6009.350 35.750
4 8 3 5 5 

5 

Caitlin Hewitt146
East Bay Sports

9.025 8.800 8.4508.800 35.075
9T 5 7 7 6 

6 

Kate Mercer148
East Bay Sports

9.000 8.600 8.3758.575 34.550
11T 7 10 8 7 

7 

Ashley Lindsay232
Black Diamond

9.025 8.525 8.4758.500 34.525
9T 9 11 6 8 

8 

Chelsea Travitz179
High Definition

9.200 8.175 8.7008.175 34.250
5T 11 16T 4 9 

9 

Grace Hurst185
High Definition

9.275 8.675 8.2007.900 34.050
2T 6 18 12 10 

10 

Kennedy Connolly145
East Bay Sports

9.150 8.025 7.8508.775 33.800
7 13T 8 16 11 

11 

Megan Fetz230
Black Diamond

8.925 7.575 8.3008.925 33.725
13T 16 6 10 12 

12 

Elisha Santos151
East Bay Sports

9.075 8.025 7.0258.600 32.725
8 13T 9 17 13T

13T

Micayla Baker228
Black Diamond

8.925 7.375 8.1258.300 32.725
13T 17 13 13 13T

13T

Marlena Garcia115
Byers Elk Grove

8.475 7.925 7.9007.775 32.075
19 15 19 15 15 

15 

Olivia Short238
Black Diamond

8.925 7.300 8.0007.400 31.625
13T 18 20 14 16 

16 

Julia Zhao293
Twisters Gymnastics

9.200 8.250 0.0009.025 26.475
5T 10 4 18T 17 

17 

Rebecca Tse240
Black Diamond

8.725 0.000 8.2508.250 25.225
18 20 14T 11 18 

18 

Sharona Schwab289
Twisters Gymnastics

7.650 8.050 0.0008.250 23.950
20 12 14T 18T 19 

19 

Amayah Chang282
Twisters Gymnastics

8.775 5.700 0.0008.175 22.650
17 19 16T 18T 20 

20 
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